



2026:CGHC:13873

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1643 of 2021

Santosh Rathiya **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

23/03/2021	Shri Ashutosh Mishra, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. List the case after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	